
SHC Summer Hockey Programme  2025 SHC Summer Hockey Programme  2025

U8 to U14 
U16 & U18 

(Girls Mon & Wed, Boys Tue & Wed ) 
Choose 12 sessions or 16 sessions

from Monday, 5th May to Friday 4th July
(excl. May half term from Sunday 25th May to Friday 30th May)

from Monday, 5th May to Friday 4th July
(excl. May half term from Sunday 25th May to Friday 30th May)

AGE GROUP DAY TIME 

FEE BU16/18 GU16/18

TIME 

FEE 

One weeknight 
session only  

Sunday 
only Both Dates Day Dates Day

12 sessions
** omit dates in 

brackets 16 sessions 
Mixed  U7/8 Monday 18:00 - 19:00 £105 

choose one night 
only 

£105 £175 06/05/2025 Tues 05/05/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 £265 £330
Friday 17:30 - 18:30 07/05/2025 Wed 07/05/2025 Wed 18:00 - 19:30
Sunday 09:00 - 10.00

GU9/10 Monday 18:00 - 19:30 £175 £130 £260 13/05/2025 Tues 12/05/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 
Sunday 09:00 - 10.00 14/05/2025 Wed 14/05/2025 Wed 18:00 - 19:30

BU9/10 Tuesday 18:00 - 19:30 £175 £130 £260
Sunday 17.30 - 18.30 20/05/2025 Tues 19/05/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

GU11/12 Friday 18:30 - 20:00 £175 £130 £260 (21/05/2025) (Wed) ** (21/05/2025) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30
Sunday 10:00 - 11:00 Half Term

BU11/12 Tuesday 18:00 - 19:30 £175 £130 £260 03/06/2025 Tues 02/06/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00
Sunday 17:30 - 18:30 (04/06/2025) (Wed)** (04/06/2025) (Wed)** 18:00 - 19:30

GU13/14 Thursday 18:00 - 19:30 £175 NA £260
Sunday 11:00 - 12:00 10/06/2025 Tues 09/06/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

GU13/14 Top Hockey (2 sessions) Monday / Thurs 18:00 - 19:30 Two sessions / week £260 (11/06/2025) (Wed) ** (11/06/2025) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30
GU13/14 Top Hockey (3 sessions) add Sunday 11:00 - 12:00 Three sessions / week £320
BU13/14 Tuesday 18:00 - 19:30 £175 NA £260 17/06/2025 Tues 16/06/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

Sunday 18:00 - 19:00 (18/06/2025) (Wed) ** (18/06/2025) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30
BU13/14 Top Hockey (2 sessions) Mon / Tues 18:00 -19:30 Two sessions / week £260
BU13/14 Top Hockey (3 sessions) add Sunday 18:00 - 19:00 Three sessions / week £320 24/06/2025 Tues 23/06/2025 Mon 19:30  21:00 
Goal Keepers 25/06/2025 Wed 25/06/2025 Wed 18:00 - 19:30
U10/12 Thurs 18:00 - 19:30 £175 £125 £260

Sunday attend with age 
group 

01/07/2025 Tues 30/06/2025 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

U14 Wed 19:30 - 21:00 £175 NA £260 02/07/2025 Wed 02/07/2025 Wed 18:00 - 19:30
Sun attend with age 

group
Note: Occasionally a Sunday session may vary due to a planned tournament or event.  

Goal Keepers 
Wednesdays  (mixed boys & girls) 
 07/05; 14/05; 21/05;  04/06; 11/06; 18/06; 25/06; 03/07

19:30 - 21:00 £265 £330

GKs should also do weekly age group session Girls Mon / 
Boys Tues 
19:30 - 21:00 

Summer 7s Social Hockey  (5 May - 30 June) Excl half term Sundays 

U16/18 Summer 7s (boys & girls 
will play in separate pools)

7-aside weekly hockey for u16-18
- exact playing times and teams decided on numbers signed up
- Culminates in a Fun Festival and Summer Fair at SHC on Sunday, 29 June 2024

This is a fun social session for those who wish to play over the summer months without having the committment of 
training once or twice a week. 
Sundays 11 May to 29 June (excl half term) 4-7pm £45 pp 


